
Winter 2019 CS 161 schedule 

 
 

Due Date Assignment 
  
Thurs Apr 4, 2019 Assignment 1 
Wed Apr 10, 2019 Assignment 2 
Sun Apr 14, 2019 Assignment 3a project plan 
Wed Apr 17, 2019 Assignment 3 

 Assignment 3a reflection 
Sun Apr 21, 2019 Assignment 3a project plan group part 
Wed Apr 24, 2019 Assignment 4 
Apr 17 – 24, 2019 Exam 1 
Wed May 1, 2019 Assignment 5 
Wed May 8, 2019 Assignment 6 
Wed May 15, 2019 Assignment 7 
Sun May 19, 2019 Assignment 7 (group part) 
Wed May 22, 2019 Assignment 7 (comparisons) 

 Assignment 8 
Wed May 29, 2019 Assignment 9 
May 22 – 29, 2019 Exam 2 
Thurs June 6, 2019 Assignment 10 
Fri June 7, 2019 End of course reflection 

 


